
 

John A. Logan College 
 

 
Pharmacy Technician Program – JALC 

  Tuition - $1,099; Total Hours – 60 
Location – Workforce Education Building, Room H-125 
 
 

 
Tuesday  February 21   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  February 23  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  February 28   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  March 2  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  March 7   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  March 9  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  March 14   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  March 16  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  March 21   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  March 23  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  March 28  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  March 30  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  April 4    6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  April 6   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  April 11   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  April 13  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday             April 18   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  April 20  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
Tuesday  April 25   6:00pm - 9:00pm 
Thursday  April 27  6:00pm - 9:00pm 
 
 
 


